
1714Z

1775Z

1775Z

1777Z
1782Z

1789Z

1742Z

1780Z

1786Z

1784Z

1785Z

Dolice

Suchań
Krępcewo

Lipka

Bralęcin

Trzebień

Mogilica

Ziemomyśl B

Sądów

Komorowo

Płoszkowo

Brzezina

Warszyn

Dobropole
Pyrzyckie

Pomiętów

Ziemomyśl A

Podłęcze

Wapnica

Nosowo

Suchanówko

SadłowoŻukowo

Kolin

Morzyca

Żalęcino

Moskorzyn

Kurcewo

Strzyżno

Szemielino

Radziszewo

Witkowo I

1778Z

1711Z

1716Z

1716Z

106

122

160

25
326

293

26

27

28

29

30

13
14

15

16

320
291

322

1718

1920

32

31

260

324

33

34
243

35

36

289

Rzeplino
Strzebielewo

Przewłoki

Skrzany

1711Z

334

309

311


